

J.D. Perry, Baton Rouge Entrepreneur, Establishes New Permanent Headquarters for Moss Point Financial

In an announcement by Moss Point Financial Managing Partner, J.D. Perry, Baton Rouge will act as the firm's new headquarters location.

BATON ROUGE, LA, UNITED STATES, May 13, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ --"Our offices are simply the next phase of our goal of broadening our target markets," said J.D. Perry, Managing Partner of <u>Moss Point Financial</u>, as well as the founder and President of ViaCap Partners, the parent company of Moss Point Financial and affiliated Moss Point companies.

Baton Rouge will act as the firm's new headquarters location while secondary sites in Lafayette, LA, and Houston, TX will remain as affiliated offices.

As a specialty investment management firm, Moss Point Financial focuses on fixed downside-return vehicles that



have the potential to generate returns at or better than long-term equity returns, but with low to no volatility.

"Moss Point Financial has a strong team, uniquely qualified to engage in the alternative investment space," J.D. Perry acknowledges when it comes to the team of MBA, M.D., and Ph.D. holders behind the firm's highly analytical approach. As an MBA holder with more than two decades worth of experience in the space, Mr. Perry speaks from experience.

"Our approach virtually eliminates market unknowns, the risk associated with volatility and disappointing returns that are based on the uncertainty of political, social and economic events," Mr. Perry elaborates.

Based in <u>Baton Rouge, J.D. Perry</u> is a results-driven leader with over 20 years of experience in financial analysis, corporate cash management, asset management, environmental mitigation banking, and real estate.

Well-known in the Southwestern States, Mr. Perry previously served in a variety of roles at other firms, including Senior Vice President of Trust Division for First Commerce (now JPMorgan Chase), a \$40 billion trust, as well as President and CEO of JP Global Capital Management, which managed the Troika I Fund, prior to launching ViaCap Partners.

To learn more about Moss Point Financial, please visit: <u>https://www.mosspointfinancial.com/</u>

J.D. Perry Moss Point Financial +1 225-960-4340 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.